
Date Day Number of admissions

115/1/1 Thu. 3,868

115/1/2 Fri. 1,657

115/1/3 Sat. 5,519

115/1/4 Sun. 6,138

115/1/5 Mon. 0

115/1/6 Tue. 645

115/1/7 Wed. 1,677

115/1/8 Thu. 728

115/1/9 Fri. 1,196

115/1/10 Sat. 5,449

115/1/11 Sun. 5,781

115/1/12 Mon. 0

115/1/13 Tue. 3,258

115/1/14 Wed. 1,817

115/1/15 Thu. 3,244

115/1/16 Fri. 3,367

115/1/17 Sat. 7,310

115/1/18 Sun. 7,182

115/1/19 Mon. 0

115/1/20 Tue. 6,524

115/1/21 Wed. 1,949

115/1/22 Thu. 5,124

115/1/23 Fri. 6,105

115/1/24 Sat. 7,366

115/1/25 Sun. 7,844

115/1/26 Mon. 4,438

115/1/27 Tue. 4,599

115/1/28 Wed. 5,843

115/1/29 Thu. 5,255

115/1/30 Fri. 5,726

115/1/31 Sat. 4,484

124,093
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